

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 900 & 902 OF 2007

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HABIBULLAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 18/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' further time is granted for filing
affidavit of dasti service upon Respondent Nos.3(iii) and
5(iii) in C.A. Nos.900 and 902 of 2007. No further time
shall be granted for this purpose.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER